Under Development
Mass production ●
REV NO: B-25-C-0476                      REV NO:  A/0                          DATE: Nov/2025                                 PAGE:  1 OF 16
 Specification
RoHS
       Client Name：
          客户名称：
                Client P/N：

Catalog目录
1. Product naming rules
   产品命名规则······················3
2.Features
     特点··························3
3.Application range
     应用范围························4
4.Radiation Pattern
     辐射模式························4
5.Specifications
     规范·························5-6
6. Product bins
     产品分级························7
7.Typical Optical/Electrical Characteristics Curves
     典型光学/电性特征曲线················ 8-9
8. Package Dimensions
     封装尺寸························9
9. Welded plate and steel mesh Dimensions
     焊盘及钢网尺寸···················· 10
10.Label
     标签························· 11
11.Tape Specifications
      包装规格·······················12
12.Reflow soldering instructions
      回流焊说明······················13
13.Use the matters needing attention
      使用注意事项····················14-15
Under Development
Mass production ●
REV NO: B-25-C-0476                      REV NO:  A/0                          DATE: Nov/2025                                 PAGE:  3 OF 16
 Product naming rules 产品命名规则
 HL-C  3535  K4  R  3   H   A  -  ZW
  1    2     3     4    5  6    7   8       9
1：鸿利代码
2：产品系列代码
3：尺寸代码
4：芯片代码
5：表示发光颜色为红光
6：表示使用700mA分光
7：表示模具代码
8：基板材质代码
9：表示植物照明
Features 特点
● Dimension   尺寸：3.45mm*3.45mm*2.4mm